
Regional Planning Process Advisory Group–Terms of Reference 
 

Final Draft  January 19, 2015 revised April 16, 2015 1 

 
Appendix 3 – RPPAG Member   

Members Information 

Organization Representative Contact Information Email 

Hydro One 
Networks Inc. 
(Transmitter) 

Regional 
Infrastructure 
Planning  - Lead  

Bing Young, Director of 
System Planning 

Bing.Young@HydroOne.com  

IESO (formally 
OPA) 

Integrated Regional 
Resource Planning -  
Lead  

Bob Chow, Director, 
Transmission Integration 
Power System Planning 

 

Bob.Chow@powerauthority.on.ca  
 

IESO Agency / System 
Operator 

Ahmed Maria, Manager 
Market Facilitation 

Ahmed.Maria@ieso.ca  
regulatoryaffairs@ieso.ca 

Guelph Hydro 
Electric 
Systems Inc. 

LDC     Kazi Marouf, Chief 
Operating Officer 

kmarouf@guelphhydro.com  
 

Milton Hydro 
Distribution 
Inc. 

LDC    Bruno Pereira, Director of 
Engineering 

brunopereira@miltonhydro.com  

Cornerstone 
Hydro Electric 
Concepts 
Association 
Inc. 

LDC    Wade Morris, Vice 
President, Engineering & 
Operations 

 wadem@innisfilhydro.com  

Electricity 
Distributors 
Association 
(EDA) 

LDCs Dan Charron, President of 
Entegrus 
Irv  Klajman, Director, Asset 
Investment Planning, 
PowerStream 

dan.charron@entegrus.com  
 irv.klajman@powerstream.ca 

Enbridge Gas 
Distribution 

Gas Edith Chin, Senior Manager, 
Upstream Regulatory 
Strategy and Major Projects  
| Enbridge Gas Distribution  
| 

Edith.Chin@enbridge.com  
 

Association of 
Power 
Producers of 
Ontario 
(APPrO) 

Generators David Butters, President david.butters@appro.org 
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Association of 
Municipalities 
of Ontario 
(AMO) 

Municipality Geoff Lupton, Director of 
Energy, Fleet & Traffic City 
of Hamilton  

Geoff.Lupton@hamilton.ca  

 

Ray E. Quinn Northern Region Ray E. Quinn req2@tbaytel.net  

Iain Angus Iain Angus iangus@thunderbay.ca  

mailto:Geoff.Lupton@hamilton.ca
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